
ES:  All K-8 Schools
MS:  Joseph Taub, New Roberto Clemente
HS:  All High Schools

 2023-2024 Teacher's Grade Entry Schedule updated 9/8/2023

Grade Input Window Opens Teacher Grade Input Complete Distribution

Progress Reports Friday, September 29 Tuesday, October 10 Thursday, October 12

Report Cards Monday, November 13
Wednesday, November 22 (HS)

Monday, November 27 (MS)
Tuesday, November 28 (ES)

Tuesday, November 28 (HS)
Wednesday, November 29 (MS)

Thursday, November 30 (ES)

Progress Reports Monday, December 4 Wednesday, December 13 Friday, December 15

Report Cards Friday, January 26
Thursday, February 8 (MS)

Friday, February 9 (ES)
Tuesday, February 13 (HS)

Monday, February 12 (MS) Tuesday, 
February 13 (ES)

Thursday, February 15 (HS)

Progress Reports Friday, February 16 Thursday, February 29 Monday, March 4

Report Cards Tuesday, April 9
Thursday, April 18 (MS)

Friday, April 19 (ES)
Monday, April 22 (HS)

Monday, April 22 (MS)
Tuesday, April 23 (ES)

Wednesday, April 24 (HS)

Progress Reports Thursday, May 2 Wednesday, May 8 Friday, May 10

Report Cards Tuesday, June 11 Friday, June 21 Wednesday, June 26

1st Marking Period - Closes Wednesday, November 15, 2023

2nd Marking Period - Closes Tuesday, January 30, 2024

3rd Marking Period - Closes Friday, April 12, 2024

4th Marking Period - Closes Thursday, June 13, 2024
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